Starters

Deep Fried Battered Brie (v) £5.95
With a redcurrant sauce and whole leaf salad.

Garlic Prawns £7.50
With salad and crusty bread.

Whitebait £6.50
With sliced granary bread.

Oven Baked Mediterranean Tart £5.95

Red onion, cherry tomato and goats cheese served with
fresh Rocket and parmesan shavings.

Home Made Chicken Liver Paté £5.95
With a red onion chutney and toast.

Soup of the Day £5.95
With thick cut chunks of olive bread and butter.

Mixed Olives & Breads £3.95
Cheesy Garlic Bread £3.25
Garlic Bread £2.95
Salads

Crayfish Salad £11.95

Roast Chicken & Crispy Bacon Salad £10.95

Avocado, Crispy Bacon Salad £9.95
Risotto & Pastas

Penne Pasta £9.95
Tossed in a classic green pesto with roasted red

peppers and melted goat’s cheese.

Chicken, Bacon & Goat’s Cheese £11.95
Penne Pasta

Field Mushroom Risotto £11.95

Served with cherry tomatos and dressed rocket garnish.

Main Menu

French Horn Classics
Twice Baked Pork Bell

With a creamy cider sauce on a bed of apple mash potato with seasonal vegetables.

Rump of Lamb

With dauphinoise potato and fresh seasonal vegetables.

Pan Fried Breast of Duck

Served on a bed of savoy cabbage and crispy bacon with a Hoi Sin dressing and new potatoes.

Braised Lamb Shank

With lentil curry and rice.

Steak and Kidney Pie

With mash and vegetables.

Sri Lankan Beef Curry

With rice & poppadum.

Fish Cakes

With dressed salad.

Oven Baked Whole Trout

With orange and fresh thyme and new potatoes.

Steaks

Rib Eye Steak (8oz) £14.50
Fillet Steak 8oz £19.50
Sirloin Steak (802 £15.50

The above steaks are served with a choice of peppercorn or stilton
sauce. Choice of fries, new potatoes, or daupinois potatoes

Home Made Steak Burger £10.50
With bacon, cheddar, chips and salad.
French Horn Sticky Ribs £9.95

With fries and coleslaw.

French Horn Favourites

Beer Battered Fish and Chips

Scampi
Served with chips and salad.

Home Made Chilli
Served with chunky bread.

Bangers and Mash

With onion gravy and seasonal veg.

Home Made Beef Lasagne & Salad

Home Cooked Ham, Egg & Chips

If you have any special dietary requirements please ask a member of staff
Please check specials board for further options
Service not included

£12.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£9.95

£9.00

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

Desserts

Raspberry Créme Brullee
Chocolate Brownie

Fruit Crumble

Home Made Sticky Toffee Pudding
Citrus Cheesecake

Bread and Butter Pudding

Selection of Cheese & Biscuits

Selection of Cheese & Biscuits
and a Glass of Port

Ice Creams

Our ice cream comes from Blackburne & Hayes Dairy Farm.

Vanilla, Chocolate,
Coffee or Strawberry

Coffee
Café au Lait

Double Espresso
Latté

Liqueur Coffees

Dessert Wines & Digestifs

£5.25

E595

£5.25

£5.25

£5%25

£S5

£6.75

£9.00

£4.50

=175

il 75

11805

£4.50

Please ask to see our wine list for range

and prices.



