Main Menu

Starters		French Horn Classics			Desserts	
Deep Fried Battered Brie (v) With a redcurrant sauce and whole leaf salad.	£5.95	Twice Baked Pork Belly With a creamy cider sauce on a bed of apple mash potato with se	easonal vegetables.	£12.95	Raspberry Créme Brullee	£5.25
Garlic Prawns With salad and crusty bread.	£7.50	Rump of Lamb With dauphinoise potato and fresh seasonal vegetables.		£14.95	Chocolate Brownie	£5.25
Whitebait	£6.50	Pan Fried Breast of Duck Served on a bed of savoy cabbage and crispy bacon with a Hoi S	in dressing and new potatoes.	£13.95	Fruit Crumble Home Made Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.25
	£5.95	Braised Lamb Shank With lentil curry and rice.		£13.95	Citrus Cheesecake	£5.25
Red onion, cherry tomato and goats cheese served with fresh Rocket and parmesan shavings.		Steak and Kidney Pie With mash and vegetables.		£11.95	Bread and Butter Pudding	£5.25
Home Made Chicken Liver Paté With a red onion chutney and toast.	£5.95	Sri Lankan Beef Curry With rice & poppadum.		£11.95	Selection of Cheese & Biscuits	£6.75
Soup of the Day With thick cut chunks of olive bread and butter.	£5.95	Fish Cakes		£12.95	Selection of Cheese & Biscuits and a Glass of Port	£9.00
Mixed Olives & Breads	£3.95	With dressed salad. Oven Baked Whole Trout		£12.95	Ice Creams	
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£3.25	With orange and fresh thyme and new potatoes.			Our ice cream comes from Blackburne & Hayes Dairy Far	
Garlic Bread	£2.95	Steaks	French Horn Favourites		Vanilla, Chocolate, Coffee or Strawberry	£4.50
Salads		Rib Eye Steak (80z) £14.50	Beer Battered Fish and Chips	£9.95	Coffee	
Crayfish Salad	£11.95	Fillet Steak (8oz) £19.50	Scampi Served with chips and salad.	£9.00	Café au Lait	£1.75
Roast Chicken & Crispy Bacon Salad Avocado, Crispy Bacon Salad	£10.95 £9.95	Sirloin Steak (80z) £15.50 The above steaks are served with a choice of peppercorn or stilton sauce. Choice of fries, new potatoes, or daupinois potatoes	Home Made Chilli Served with chunky bread.	£9.95	Double Espresso	£1.75
Risotto & Pastas	£9.93	sauce. Choice of frees, new pouroes, or anapinois pouroes	Bangers and Mash With onion gravy and seasonal veg.	£9.95	Latté	£1.95
	£9.95	Home Made Steak Burger With bacon, cheddar, chips and salad.	Home Made Beef Lasagne & Salad	£9.95	Liqueur Coffees	£4.50
Tossed in a classic green pesto with roasted red peppers and melted goat's cheese.		French Horn Sticky Ribs With fries and coleslaw.	Home Cooked Ham, Egg & Chips	£9.95	Dessert Wines & Digestifs	
Chicken, Bacon & Goat's Cheese	£11.95				Please ask to see our wine list for ran	nge

If you have any special dietary requirements please ask a member of staff
Please check specials board for further options

Service not included

and prices.

Penne Pasta

Field Mushroom Risotto

Served with cherry tomatos and dressed rocket garnish.

£11.95